Nevion
Nordre Kullerød 1
3241 Sandefjord
Norway
Tel: +47 33 48 99 99
nevion.com
Flashlink Compact II
FC-3G-EO-OE-36+2C

7 Nevion SFP
A list of valid Nevion SFP for the Flashlink Compact II with Nevion ordering number.:
Ordering code Name Description
19145 SFP-3G-OE-2 Dual receiver SFP
22180 SFP-3G-OE-2-L Dual receiver SFP, long haul
19244 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1310/C1550 Dual Transmitter LC, 1310/1550nm
19245 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1270/C1290 Dual Transmitter LC, 1270/1290nm
19246 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1310/C1330 Dual Transmitter LC, 1310/1330nm
19247 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1350/C1370 Dual Transmitter LC, 1350/1370nm
19248 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1390/C1410 Dual Transmitter LC, 1390/1410nm
19249 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1430/C1450 Dual Transmitter LC, 1430/1450nm
19250 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1470/C1490 Dual Transmitter LC, 1470/1490nm
19251 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1510/C1530 Dual Transmitter LC, 1510/1530nm
19252 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1550/C1570 Dual Transmitter LC, 1550/1570nm
19253 SFP-3G-EO-2-C1590/C1610 Dual Transmitter LC, 1590/1610nm
Changing SFP can be done without removing power
Flashlink Compact II  Rev. B
  nevion.com | 26
8 Laser safety precautions